Upeoming Sehedules...

If you aren't able to serve an your Sunday, please call someaone

and switch with them. Thanks!
Scripture Readers

[Mar 1 Tammy Fuglie
Mar & Lu Kiehm

Mar 15 Janet Towner
Mar 22 Tammy Wachter
Mar 29 Youth

Aprs Duane Hansen
Apr1z Scott Wachter
Apr18 Bryson Wachter
Apr 26 confirmand

May 3 Jack Kuppich
May 10 Tris Mische

May 17 VWendy Robbin
May 24 Mana Hijelle
May 31 Youth

Fellowship Servers

Mar 1 Linda Dilley
Iar 8 Bonnie Hansen
Mar 15 Wendy Robbin
Mar 22 Mancy Jo Wendt
Mar 29 Yaouth

Apra Cianna Peterson
Apr1z Easter Breakfast
Apr18 Fam Johnson
Apr 26 Laurel Iversan
May 3 Elaine Abraham
May 10 Tammy Fuglie
May 17 Janet Towner
May 24 Mana Hijelle
May 31 Y outh

Usher & Greeter Schedule

Ushers

Janet Towner/Linda Dilley
Troy Hansen/Bryson Wachter

Mar 1
[ar

T96-6975
a79-0097
444-M125
ToE-6222

TO6-5605
T96-6222
894-6378

254-8355
354-0045
354-09048
354-4315

235-0235
T96-5605
354-9049
354-2398

354-5247

354-3545
354-4932

354-2615
796-6975
444-0125
3544315

Greeter

Lu
Laurel
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Thot for a day: Even worse than raining cats and dogs is hailing taxicabs.
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Mar 15  Mana Hjelle! Pam Johnson
Mar 22 Jamie Iverson/Lonny Rabbin
Mar 29 Youth

Aprs  Charlie & Heather Carver

Apr 12 (EasterlDuane Hansen/Chuck Weflen

Apr19 Jason MillerMark Fuglie

Janet
Yiolet
Youth

Lu
Laurel
Janet

Apr 26 (confirmation) Kevin WelshiJack Kuppich Violet

May 3 Wally Abrahami/Brady Sharp
May 10 Joe Johnson / Anthony Dauk
May 17 Troy Hansen/Bryson Wachter
May 24 Janet Towner/Linda Dilley
May 31 Youth

Acolyte

far 1 Moah Welsh

[Mar 8 Michelle Johnson

[Mar 15 Phil lverson

Mar 22 Mikayla Geer

[Mar 29 Youth

Apra Moah YWelsh

Apr1z Michelle Johnson

Apr19 Phil lverson

Apr 26 Mikayla Geer

May 2 Moah Welsh

IMay 10 Michelle Johnson

[May 17 Phil lverson

May 22 Mikayla Geer

[May 29 Yaouth

NEW: Children’s Church Schedule
[ar 1 Becca Dauk

[ar & Emily Fuglie

Mar 15 Joe Johnson

Mar 22 kasey Mieland

[dar 29 Mona Hjelle

Lu

Laurel
Janet
Viaolet
Youth

Mareh Diselpleship Verse...

And do not forget to do good and
to share with others, for with such
sacrifices God is pleased.

Hebrews 13:16



